
TrackDay 27.09.2025
Igora Drive

27 September 2025
Result of All Day
TrackDay

Igora Drive - 5183 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
 Агнивин Владислав 2:06.077 13  1 148.00BMW M4 27

 Владислав Агнивин 2:11.491 11 5.414 2 5.414 141.90BMW M3 28

 Сергей Новиков 2:13.955 34 2.464 3 7.878 139.29BMW M4 CS 41

 Алексей Синельников 2:16.341 5 2.386 4 10.264 136.85ShortCut 7

 Александр Кочка 2:18.677 5 2.336 5 12.600 134.55Nissan GT-R 7

 Роман Карабанов 2:20.512 9 1.835 6 14.435 132.79BMW M2 24

 Даниил Васильев 2:25.382 4 4.870 7 19.305 128.34Renault Megane 13

 LapTime Vicky 2:26.418 2 1.036 8 20.341 127.44ShortCut 13

 Илья Лакомов 2:28.701 6 2.283 9 22.624 125.48VW Golf R 14

 LapTime Mary 2:30.445 10 1.744 10 24.368 124.02ShortCut 12

 Тигар Низамов 2:30.828 18 0.383 11 24.751 123.71 VW Golf 21

 Виктор Фильчагин 2:31.452 5 0.624 12 25.375 123.20Mini JCW 25

 LapTime Jane 2:33.617 10 2.165 13 27.540 121.46ShortCut 23

 Евгений Львович 2:37.323 11 3.706 14 31.246 118.60Audi TTS 16

 Владимир Кузьмин 2:40.009 7 2.686 15 33.932 116.61Audi A5 10

TimekeeperClerk of the CourseClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:06.077  in lap  13  by  nbr.  : Агнивин Владислав (BMW M4)
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